UCSC MCD Biology BS Graduates
Academic Plans for Graduate Studies
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The majority (85%) of MCD Biology BS degree graduates had plans to
pursue graduate education.
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UCSC MCD Biology BS Graduates
Types of Academic Degrees
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Graduates with a MCD Biology Major plan to pursue a variety of advanced degrees,
the most popular of which was a Masters degree (36%).
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UCSC MCD Biology BS Graduates
Most Popular Field of Future Academic Study
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MCD Biology BS graduates were interested in pursuing advanced degrees
in several different fields, the most popular of which were
Biological & Biomedical Sciences (59%) and
Health Professions and Clinical Sciences (34%).
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UCSC MCD Biology BS Graduates
Employment Plans
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UCSC MCD Biology BS Graduates
Employed vs Seeking Employment

Among those who are not going to graduate school after graduation....
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43% of MCD Biology BS graduates reported being employed within 6 months
of graduation.

Data from 2014-2015 and 2015-2016 Graduating Classes
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UCSC MCD Biology BS Graduates

Sectors where students were employed
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Of those employed, about half (44%) of MCD Biology BS graduates reported
working in the Business sector within 6 months of graduation.

Data from 2014-2015 and 2015-2016 Graduating Classes
UCSC First Destination Survey




UCSC MCD Biology BS Graduates

Employers & Job Titles
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UCSC MCD Biology BS Graduates
Median Annual Salary
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Fifty percent of graduates with a BS degree in MCD Biology reported earning
$31,320 annually or higher within 6 months of graduation.

Data from 2014-2015 and 2015-2016 Graduating Classes
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UCSC MCD Biology BS Graduates

Future Career Plans

sTem I s 31
Health Professions | 5<% 30

Education & Training [l 7%: 4
Business Management & Administration [l 5%: 3
| have no idea whatsoever [l 5%; 3

Human Services [l 4%; 2

Law, Public Safety, Corrections & "
. 4%; 2
Security 1

Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources B2
Government & Public Administration | 2%; 1
Hospitality & Tourism [ 2%; 1

Information Technology [ 2%: 1

Marketing, Sales, and Service [ 2%;1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

MCD Biology Major

STEM I 1, 103
Health Professions N 7 75
Education & Training N 16%; 33
Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources I 11%; 23
| have no idea whatsoever I 7%; 15

Other I 6%; 13
Arts, Audio/Video Technolog_y & -5 10
Communications
Government & Public Administration Il 4%; 8

Human Services Tl 4%; 8
Business Management & Administration Il 2%; 5
Marketing, Sales, and Service Il 2%; 4
Architecture & Construction B 1%;3
Manufacturing B 1%; 3
Hospitality & Tourism B 1%; 2
Information Technology B 1%; 2
Law, Public Safety, Cor.’ectlons_& 0%: 1
Military Service | 0%; 1
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

70% 80% 90% 100

PBSci Division (excluding MCD Biology Major)

More than half (54-55%) of MCD Biology BS graduates hoped to have a career
iIn Health Professions or STEM (Science, Technology, Engineering, & Math)
after completing their education.

Data from 2015-2016 Graduating Class
UCSC First Destination Survey




UCSC MCD Biology BS Graduates
Geographic destinations of those with a job
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UCSC MCD Biology BS Graduates
When did they start looking for a job? (employed & seeking
employment)
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42% of MCD Biology BS graduates
began looking
for a job at least 3 months
before graduation.

30 %
39

T 24%
32 Start the search early! Of those

graduates who were employed
full-time, over half (56%)
started searching for a job
at least 3 months before
graduation.
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UCSC MCD Biology BS Graduates
How many job offers did they receive?
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Of those employed, 30% of graduates with a BS degree in MCD Biology
received multiple job offers.

Data from 2014-2015 and 2015-2016 Graduating Classes
UCSC First Destination Survey




UCSC MCD Biology BS Graduates
Internships

Over half (54%) of graduates
reported that they found their
internship by networking with
UCSC or personal contacts.
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